NATIONAL Assess	sment Centre	Services :	' * Ja-r0-5!	8, 2				
Date In: 30/10/20	mem comine	Jeb description			Time Comp	oleted	Done by	
Rei Nu. Na/INC20	pueralu	SAS e-filing		i			VI	
Veh No. SOM 2238		E-mail (within 8hr	s, AliC Shraj	1				
D.OA: 29/10/2	MARKET ELECTRICATION OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	i-Motor Claim		1	MT/110	8481-0	, 0(
		i-Motor W/O (V	Vithin: OD 2hrs.	TP 4hrs)				
OD . (1'P) ! Reporting On	ıly .	I-Photo Upload	ed					
		Assessment/Surv	ey Report	j				
TP Insurer:		Ass't Report by]	Fax / Hand to	Owner Owner	Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assig	n Wksp / QW: (TWINCAR		Tel:		Fax:)
TP Particulars:	Veli No:	56688860	. INC(.)/N	n-INC ()		
Owner / Driver: (RASE		Tel:			<u>)</u>	
Policy No: () Per	iod: ()	Cover	Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:		Time:	P. 00 1004/1)	
Insured/Driver Liability:		Note-Est. Status (W		0%; P:	21-79%.	r: 80-100%)		
Year of Registration: ()/NO()				
Excess: (\$)	Loading: \$1,0	00 ()/\$2,000 ()	X 3			4	-
General Remarks:	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		A	487.83	barawa.			
() Walk-In Customa	r : Customer's Info	mation strictly Conf	identlal & St	rictly NC	refer of re	epairer.		
() Total Loss Case	: to e-mail Insure	r URGENTLY.						
Drive-In ()/ Towed-				Cowing ()
Remarks	199. (5199) 561(5)	t was the state of		Dates	Time Com	ple od v	: Done t	y
i) Apply for Transport Al	The second secon	Courtesy Car ()	BA THORDSON, AN ANCH	71114455	1			
2) QC Check / Post Repair		()						
3) Upload Resurvey Photo		10001 ()						
3) Opload Resurvey Friou	o (Repair Cost = 4.	7,000)						
Injury:							4	<u>'</u>
Date/Time Actions	59-00005 - X-17#					All the state of t	3: 4.e.	<u> </u>
The state of the s	DESTRUCTION NOT INVESTIGATE.	775 T2 TH 16.20. S. 172		1911				
							-	
			Same Comment	A Paliting To	85-10-53	15.80 (6.18)	Anit (5)	Amit (\$)
	NA200576		Invoice Pr	eparaU	on Checkl	\$t。这个中心不是	in Bill	' 'Add Bill
Glumant's Particulars;	Sactoral Salaring Page		1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damas	nt Reporti	ng (530); ent (5100);	INC (\$30)		
diumants Particulars :-		第57条约55664年2月11年14	3) TF : Towing	Foe		\$40/\$45 \$120		
Driver/Owner:			4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow	Through !	Survey (Resur	vey) 530		
Contact No:	** **		For claimin	g against It	Only (wel	10 Jan 2005) 575		
Damäged Portion:	1,-	,	6) TR : Re-ius 7) N1 : Idao D	A + SMRT	Survey	·· · . \$160		·
Januaged Fordon.		*	8) NTUC Add	Illional Ser	v[005:-			
C Checked by (Engr-I	n-Charge):	Company Wassermen	*N5: Court	esy Cer / T	p Allowance	\$5		
			*N6: Repail	r Co-ordin	ation	\$10 \$25		
Additors Comments :=			*N8: DV /	Collect Ex	cas Coordinal	tion 5:	5	
Dat. 1:			TP (N11):	TP (Non I	NC) against I	VC \$20	100	-
William .		<u> </u>	9) N12: Idae Invoice dated		F	ee Charged		1000
Dat. 2 / 3:	70		Involve dated		,	ee Charged	:11-	l.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Occupation

Gender

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

Angele - Alexander per de la companie de la compani	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/10/2020 16:16
Date Of Accident	29/10/2020 21:10
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG LOR 17 GEYLANG
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Di	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SDM2228G
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	JOANNE WONG SOK SIN
NRIC No	SXXXX081C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91080799
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-94553829
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	ALPHARD
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5111732378-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	WONG WING ONN
NRIC No	SXXXX246I
Date Of Birth	03/03/1959

INDOOR

MALE

NOEMAIL

15/07/1981

39 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-94553829

Address 5 JALAN MASJID

#04-08

Postcode 418924

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SIBLING

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

SIDLING

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

...

insurance Company of Driver's Own Verticle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?
Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name GEYLANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address ROAD: 1 CASSIA LINK , POSTCODE: 397618 , COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20201029/2131

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

SD CARD WITH TRAFFIC POLICE

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLL8386D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 18

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

^-

Date & Time:

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signat

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

5	Val. D. 20222-05
A A	Veh A SUM 22289 Veh B SLL 8386 D
	164 P. STI 8 286 D
8	
100	
2	
A	
BE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDE	NT .
THE ACCIDE	
0.0	
Refer to po	olice report
	Report No: T 20201029 /2131
	Report No: T 20201029 2131

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Agm 30/10/20
Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



1 of 3

Report No. T/20201029/2131

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C

1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618

Tel No: 1800-8486999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 20 22:47	fade:	Vide Report No.: G/20201029/0183	Station Diary No.: 97	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	Informant: WING ONN		Address: 5 JALAN MASJID #04-08	SINGAPORE 418924	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1362246I			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 94553829		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	ΈΝ	Email:		
Sex: Male	Age: 61	Date of Birth: 03/03/1959	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese	1.		Language:	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information	on: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 29/10/2020 21:10	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: LORONG 17 Weather:	GEYLANG	Road Surface:	F	Road Speed Limit:
Clear		Dry		
0.00.		Traffic Control:	7	Traffic Volume:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Not Controlled	1	No Traffic

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
SDM2228G	Car	ТОУОТА	ALPHARD 2.4AX-L	Beige	Slightly Damaged	0





2 of 3

Report No. T/20201029/2131

Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 29/10/2020 at about 2110hrs, I was alighting my wife at Lorong 17 geylang near to Sheng Siong and my vehicle was in a static position. Suddenly, I felt an impact from the rear of my vehicle. When I turned behind, I saw one vehicle drove off. I alighted from my vehicle and one passer by told me that is a BMW with registration plate SLL8386 (unknown last alphabet letter). I called for police and police attended to me. My in-car camera SD card was handed over to the traffic police officer. I wish to state that I did not sustain from any injuries. I was asked to lodge a police report regarding this matter





Police Station Of Origin: Geylang N.P.C 1 Cassia Link SINGAPORE 397618 Tel No: 1800-8486999

3 of 3

Report No. T/20201029/2131

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Informant:
Date/Time: 29/10/2020 22:47
Classification Of Case:

Vehicle No.	SDM 22289 Model/Make Toyota Alphard
Date of Accident	29/10/2020
Time of Accident	2110 HRS
Location of Accident	Along Lorong 17 Glylang
Exact purpose use during acci	
Name of Owner	Jeanne Wong Sot Sin
Telephone No.	H/P: 91080199 Home: Office:
NRIC	S1:154081C
Address	BLK 416 Clementi Avenue I #22-283 5(120416)
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	NTUC
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	5111732378-01
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Wong Wing Chn
NRIC	Any Passengers :
Date of birth	3 3 1959
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	15 7 1981
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 94553829 Home: Office:
Address	5 Jalon Mosird #04-08 S(418924)
Driver have any own vehicle	No. If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state Owner
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	(No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	No, (If Yes, Where? T 20201029 3131
Vehicle B No.	SLL 8386D Any Passengers :
Name of Driver	Contact No. :
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	- Rear portron
Camera Recorder	Yes / No
Email Address	
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	Twinar Automotive Pte Utol
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	Brandon
FAX NO	6741 0510
WORKSHOP EMAIL ADDRESS	sales @ n51. com. sg



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5111732378-01

Cover : Third Party

 Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number

: SDM2228G

2. Name of Policyholder

: ANH100146091

: JOANNE WONG SOK SIN

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 08 May 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 07 May 2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive

the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any

enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for hire or reward.

(b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.

(d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A **EXCESS (SECTION 2)** : N/A ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : N/A REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : N/A

NCD PROTECTION PRIMARY DRIVER

JOANNE WONG SOK SIN NAMED DRIVER (1) WONG WING ONN NAMED DRIVER (2)

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED SUM INSURED

: N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: JG MOTOR AGENCY (00000613374)

Date of Issue

: 28 Apr 2020 11:26 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Chief Executive

Claim Handling

Accident HT/1108481									
Policy No.	5111732378-01		Vehicle No.	S0M2228G		GST Regi	stration No.		
Certificate No.									
Policyholder Name	CANNE WONG SOK SIN	100				Policyhold	er NRIC	\$11540	081C
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	E	Cover Type	Third Party		Loading		0	
Contact No.(Mobile)	91080799		Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact N	o.(Home)	0	
Email Address			Special Remark			eCode		No.Y	
KFK	No Yes		TCA	® No ○ Yes		eCode Re	ason	-	
NCD Protection	No		NCD Entitlement(%)	10		Private H	re	No	
	2170		2034-0021-02-2017-010						
Report Date	30/10/2020 17:16		Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident 1	Type	Hit and	run
Date of Accident	29/10/2020		Time of Accident hh:mm	21:10		Country of		Singapo	
Reporting Centre	29/10/2020		Orange Force	22.10		ICM No.		3	
	ALONG LOR 17 GEYLANG	_	Crunge Parce			30-1740			
Accident Location	ALONG LOR 17 GEYLANG	a)							
▼ Total Excess Applicable	200.00				4.00				
Excess Type	Per Accident		Windscreen Excess		0.00				
and the second second		represent			4.00				
OD Standard Excess		0.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00				
VIED OD Excess		0.00	YIED TP Excess		0,00	Driver is	Jovered?	Covered	9
Additional Excess		0.00			0.00				
Total OD Excess Applicable		0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0,00				
9 Benefits									
	No.			GST Regis	tration Date				
GST Registration No.	NO			GST Statu			Yes		
Modification History									
ACCIPION OF THE PARTY OF THE PA									
Policyholder Hailing Add	iress								
Address 1	BLK 416 #22-283		Address 2	CLEMENTI AVENUE	1	Address 3	J	SINGA	PORE 1204
Address 4			Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	,	120416	6
Unit No.			Related Policy Number	5103071231-02					
OI Driver Info									
Driver Name	WONG WING ONN		Driver Type	Named Driver					
Unnamed driver Name	110110 111110 01111		Driver NRIC	S1362246I		Driver DO	В	03/03/	1959
Register Date of Driver License	01/01/1985		Driver Age	61		Oriving E		35	
Contact No.(Mobile)	94553829		Contact No.(Office)	0			io.(Home)	0	
Address 1	5 JALAN MASJID		Address 2	KEMBANGAN COL	BT.	Address 3			PORE 4189
Address 4	J JACAN THANK		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code		418924	
Unit No.	#04-08		0076-0770.34570	113008000000000000000000000000000000000					
Does he own a Singapore			Driver Vehicle No.			Driver In	surer Company		
Registered car?	Yes No		Differ vertice no.			7.7.7.			
Declaration									
Breathalyser or Blood Test	makes.			344400040400					
Reading?	0 mg		Any injury?	Yes No					
Modification History									
Claim 001 OD-MX New									
-	-								
						- Insured			Insured
Claim Type *					OD-MX	✓ Insured Name	JOANNE WONG	SOK SIN	NRIC
Control No (Makila)					91080799	Contact No.	NIL		Contact No.
Contact No.(Mobile)					31000/32	(Home)	init.		(Office)
Email Address						OI Vehicle	SDM2228G		TP. Vehicle
					-	Number			Number Name of
Claim Description					S0M2228G / SLL838	6D ON 29 Oct 2020			Preferrer Worksho
Preferred	Insured	Liability [
Workshop Coduct No. Finalisation	Preference P	Preferred Workshop	Name unknown GIA Received		1				
	Option	reserved Horizonay	report received		30/10/2020 17:21	Claim			Date
Date Registered					30/10/2020 17:21	Date			Received
Report Taken By					ROSLINDA	Worksho	9		Total Los but
neport lawer by						Repairer			Repaired
Print AK letter									
				Save Submit	3				
III CONTRACTOR IN									
Attachment									
	10000 H10000		11/26/02/2019		401				
Accident No.	MT/1108481		Claim No.		001				

Video List

Uploaded By/Date

ast Doc. Received	● Yes ○ No	Upload Date		30/10/2020 00:00		
	Path *			Category *	Confidential	Urgency *
Choose File No	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	v NO v	Normal V
Choose File No I	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	v No v	Normal 🔻
Choose File No f	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	V NO V	Normal 🔻
Choose File No f	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	▼ NO	Normal 🕶
Choose File No 1			Clear	Please Select	v No v	Normal •
Choose File No f	file chosen		Clear	Please Select	NO V	Normal •
fessage Read						
Attachment L	ist					
Attachment	Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Descri	ption
6: 1 883	NAC BAYS LIDE GOODS, NATIONAL ACCOUNTS OF THE					
e	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Oct 2020 17:21	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving Lice	ense 2020-10-30
13	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Oct 2020 17:21	SAS		Normal	SAS 202	0-10-30
1000	NAC_PAYA_UBJ_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Oct 2020 17:21	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-10-30	
9	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Oct 2020 17:21	Photos		Normal	Photos 202	20-10-30
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Oct 2020 17:21	Photos		Normal	Photos 202	20-10-30
10	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Oct 2020 17:21	Photos		Normal	Photos 202	10-10-30
3	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Oct 2020 17:21	Photos		Normal	Photos 202	20-10-30
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Oct 2020 17:21	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-10-30	
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Oct 2020 17:21	Photos		Normal	Photos 202	0-10-30
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Oct 2020 17:21	Photos		Normal	Photos 202	0-10-30
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 30 Oct 2020 17:21	Photos		Normal	Photos 202	0-10-30

Display in New Window | Scan and uploading

File Name

Source

P